This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and the Contractor named below: 

STATE AGENCY'S NAME 

BOARD OF STATE AND COMMUNITY CORRECTIONS 
 CONTRACTOR'S NAME 

CITY & COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO 

2 The term of this     

Agreement is: July 1, 2017 through June 28, 2019 

3. The maximum amount  $5,900,000.00 
 of this Agreement is: FIVE MILLION NINE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS

4.  The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits and attachments which are by this 
reference made a part of the Agreement. 

Exhibit A: Scope of Work  2   pages 

Exhibit B: Budget Detail and Payment Provisions  3 pages